
 0

2 000  000

4 000  000

6 000  000

8 000  000

10 000  000

12 000  000

Čerpání rozpočtu výdajů Královéhradeckého kraje 
- porovnání  roku 2024 s rokem  2023 (v tis. Kč)

2023 2024

Č
erp

án
íro

zp
o

čtu
 výd

ajů
 K

rálo
véh

rad
eckéh

o
 kraje -

p
o

ro
vn

án
í ro

ku
 2

0
2

4
 s ro

ke
m

 2
0

2
3

 -
G

raf č. 6


